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SUNDAY  MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY [N 4
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1
Hindi
Rhymes
Assessment

2

Maths
Revision

3

Maths
Assessment

L

English
Reading
Assessment

Heli
Celebration

8

Heliday

General
Awareness
Revision

10
General
Awareness
Assessment
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13
Hindi
Reading
Revision

Hindi
Reading
Assessment

15

Fun Games

Class Party

17

21

22

29

|30

23




